DAFLS261



EXPLODED VIEW

PART NO.
EO1-1
EO1-2
EO1-3
EO1-7
EO1-8
EO1-9

EO01-12
EO2-13
EO2-15
EO2-16
EO02-17
EO02-18

\/s DAEWOO

| LOG SPLITTER | MODEL DAFLS26T
CRANKCASE / GEAR ASSY, GOVERNOR

PAGE

R R R R R R R R R R R R

DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION

DA04-L5S0312-000409-01-001
DA04-LS0312-000409-01-002
DA04-LS0312-000409-01-003
DA04-LS0312-000409-01-004
DA04-LS0312-000409-01-005
DA04-L50312-000409-01-006
DA04-LS0312-000409-01-007
DA04-LS0312-000409-01-008
DA04-LS0312-000409-01-009
DA04-L50312-000409-01-010
DA04-LS0312-000409-01-011
DA04-LS0312-000409-01-012

CRANKCASE SUBASSEMBLY.
SENSOR, ENGINE OIL

GEAR ASSY, GOVERNOR
ARM, GOVERNOR

BOLT, DRAIN PLUG

FLAT WASHER

DEEP GROOVE BALL BEARING
SEAL, OIL

HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE
FLAT WASHER

COTTER PIN

BOLT

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUGTS.COM

3

N R R R R R NNR R R R



EXPLODED VIEW

PART NO.

EO2-1
EO2-2
EO2-3
EO2-4
EO2-5
EO2-6
EO2-8
EO2-9

\/s DAEWOO

| LOG SPLITTER [ MODEL DAFLS26T
COVER SUBASSEMBLY, GRANKGASE

PAGE
2 DA04-L50312-000409-02-013
2 DA04-L50312-000409-02-014
2 DA04-LS0312-000409-02-015
2 DA04-L50312-000409-02-016
2 DA04-LS0312-000409-02-017
2 DA04-LS0312-000409-02-018
2 DA04-L50312-000409-02-019
2 DA04-LS0312-000409-02-020

DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION

COVER, CRANKCASE

DEEP GROOVE BALL BEARING
SEAL, OIL

GASKET, CRANKCASE

POSITION PIN

DIPSTICK SUBASSEMBLY, OIL
PLUG SUBASSEMBLY, ENGINE OIL
BOLT

| LOG SPLITTER [ MODEL DAFLS26T

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUGTS.COM

QTY

O R RPN R R R R



EXPLODED VIEW

| LOG SPLITTER [ MODEL DAFLS26T
HEAD SUBASSEMBLY, GYLINDER / PLUG,SPARK

PART NO.

EO3-1
EO3-2
EO3-3
EO3-4
EO3-5
EO3-6
EO3-8
EO3-9
EO3-10
EO3-11
E03-12

PAGE

w W wWw W W W w w w w w

DA04-LS0312-000409-03-021
DA04-LS0312-000409-03-022
DA04-LS0312-000409-03-023
DA04-1S0312-000409-03-024
DA04-LS0312-000409-03-025
DA04-LS0312-000409-03-026
DA04-LS0312-000409-03-027
DA04-LS0312-000409-03-028
DA04-LS0312-000409-03-029
DA04-LS0312-000409-03-030
DA04-LS0312-000409-03-031

DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION

GASKET, CYLINDER HEAD
COVER SUBASSEMBLY, CYLINDER HEAD
CYLINDER HEAD COVER GASKET
TUBE, BREATHER

BOLT

STUD BOLT

STUD BOLT

POSITION PIN

CYLINDER HEAD BOLT

PLUG, SPARK

HEAD SUBASSEMBLY, CYLINDER

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUGTS.COM

QTY

B R DA NNNDDR R R R



EXPLODED VIEW

| LOG SPLITTER [ MODEL DAFLS26T

\/s DAEWOO

ROD,CRANKSHAFT GONNETING - RING SET,0IL / ROD,CRANKSHAFT GONNETING

PART NO.
EO4-1

PART NO.
EO5-1
EO5-2
EO5-3
EO5-4
EO5-5

PAGE
4

PAGE

5
5
5
5
5

DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION
DAO04-1LS0312-000409-04-032 CRANKSHAFT ASSY.

DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION

DA04-LS0312-000409-05-033 RING ASSY, PISTON
DA04-L50312-000409-05-034 CLIP, PISTON PIN
DA04-LS0312-000409-05-035 PISTON
DA04-LS0312-000409-05-036 PIN, PISTON
DA04-LS0312-000409-05-037 ROD, CONNECTING

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUGTS.COM

PAGE 4/3

QTY

QTY

N S = N



EXPLODED VIEW

PART NO.

EO6-1
EO6-3
EO6-5
EO6-6
EO6-7
EO6-8
EO6-9
EO6-10
EO6-11
EO06-12
EO6-13
EO6-14
EO6-15

\/s DAEWOO

| LOG SPLITTER [ MODEL DAFLS26T
TRAIN,VALVE / GAMSHAFT SUBASSEMBLY

PAGE
6

6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

DA04-1S0312-000409-06-038
DA04-150312-000409-06-039
DA04-1LS0312-000409-06-040
DA04-LS0312-000409-06-041
DA04-1LS0312-000409-06-042
DA04-LS0312-000409-06-043
DA04-LS0312-000409-06-044
DA04-1LS0312-000409-06-045
DA04-LS0312-000409-06-046
DA04-1LS0312-000409-06-047
DA04-1S0312-000409-06-048
DA04-1LS0312-000409-06-049
DA04-1S0312-000409-06-050

DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION

CAMSHAFT ASSY.

VALVES SET

SEAT, VALVE SPRING
CLAMP, VALVE LOCK
SPRING, VALVE

GUIDE, SEAL

TAPPET, VALVE

LIFTER, VALVE

PLATE SUBASSEMBLY, LIFTER STOPPER
ROCKSHAFT BOLT
ROCKER, VALVE

NUT, VALVEADJUSTING
NUT, VALVE LOCK

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUGTS.COM

QTY

N N NNRFPNMNNRPNDNDPR PR



EXPLODED VIEW
STARTER,REGOIL -

PART NO.

EO/-1
EQ7-2

PART NO.
EO8-1
EO8-2
EO8-3
EO8-4
EO8-5
EO8-6
EO8-7
EO8-8
EO8-9

EO8-10

| LOG SPLITTER [ MODEL DAFLS26T

\/s DAEWOO

SHROUD / SHIELD,LOWER

PAGE

7
7

PAGE

(0 0)

0O 0O 00O OO0 OO OO 00 00 OO

DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION

DA04-L50312-000409-07-051 BOLT
DA04-L50312-000409-07-052 STARTER ASSY, RECOIL

DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION

DA04-L50312-000409-08-053 SHROUD
DA04-L50312-000409-08-054 SHROUD, CYLINDER BODY
DA04-L50312-000409-08-055 SHIELD,LOWER
DA04-L50312-000409-08-056 PROTECTOR, OIL
DA04-L50312-000409-08-057 SWITCH SUBASSEMBLY, STOP ENGINE
DA04-L50312-000409-08-058 BOLT

DA04-L50312-000409-08-059 BOLT

DA04-1LS0312-000409-08-060 COLLAR

DA04-LS0312-000409-08-061 BOLT

DA04-LS0312-000409-08-062 BOLT

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUGTS.COM

OTY

TY

O

AP P RPNPRPRP R PR R

PAGE /7/8



EXPLODED VIEW
CARBURETOR ASSY

PART NO.
EO9-1
EO9-2
EO9-3
EO09-4
EO9-5

PART NO.

E10-1
E10-2
E10-3
E10-4
E10-5
E10-6

| WOOD CHIPPER | MODEL DAFLS26T
FLYWHEEL / IMPELLER / STARTER PULLEY / IGNITION GOIL

PAGE
9

O O O O

\/s DAEWOO

DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION

DA04-L50312-000409-09-063
DA04-L50312-000409-09-064
DA04-L50312-000409-09-065
DA04-L50312-000409-09-066
DA04-L50312-000409-09-067

CARBURETOR ASSY.

AIR CLEANER SEAL GASKET
CARBURETOR SEAL GASKET

PLATE, CARBURETOR INSULATOR
GASKET, CARBURETOR INSULATOR

PAGE

10
10
10
10
10
10

DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION

DA04-LS0312-000409-10-068
DA04-LS0312-000409-10-069
DA04-LS0312-000409-10-070
DA04-1LS0312-000409-10-071
DA04-LS0312-000409-10-072
DA04-1S0312-000409-10-073

NUT, FLYWHEEL
PULLEY,STARTER
IMPELLER

FLYWHEEL SUBASSEMBLY
COIL, IGNITION

BOLT

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUGTS.COM

QTY

N N =

QTY

N R R R R R

PAGE 9/10



EXPLODED VIEW

CONTROL ASSY, THROTTLE

PART NO.

E11-1
E11-2
E11-3
E11-4
E11-5
E11-6
E11-7
E11-8

PART NO.

FO1-1
FO1-2

PAGE

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

PAGE

12
12

\/s DAEWOO

| WOOD CHIPPER | MODEL DAFLS26T

- GLEANER, AIR

{7
A0

DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION

DA04-LS0312-000409-11-074
DA04-LS0312-000409-11-075
DA04-LS0312-000409-11-076
DA04-LS0312-000409-11-077
DA04-1LS0312-000409-11-078
DA04-L50312-000409-11-079
DA04-L50312-000409-11-080
DA04-1L50312-000409-11-081

CONTROL ASSY, THROTTLE

BOLT

SPRING, GOVERNOR

ROD, GOVERNEOR

SPRING, THROTTLE VALVE RETURNING
BOLT, GOVERNOR SUPPORT
HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE
GOVERNOR BRACKET SUBASSEMBLY

DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION

DA04-L50312-000409-12-082
DA04-L50312-000409-12-083

AIR CLEANER
HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUGTS.COM

PAGE 11/12

QTY

e O = Y "= Wy SR SR G QS

QTY



\/s DAEWOO

AR AUSIRLIRUS | LOG SPLITTER [ MODEL DAFLS26T
MUFFLER ASSY - TANK ASSY, FUEL

PAGE 13/14

o

'.-_-_-_-_I._-_._..-'
R Y

PART NO. PAGE DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION QTY
FO2-1 13 DA04-L50312-000409-13-084 MUFFLER ASSY. 1
FO2-2 13 DA04-LS0312-000409-13-085 GASKET, EXHAUST OUTLET 1
FO2-3 13 DA04-L50312-000409-13-086 TYPE 1 HEXAGON NUT 2

PART NO. PAGE DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION QTY
FO3-1 14 DA04-LS0312-000409-14-087 FUEL TANK 1
FO3-2 14 DA04-L50312-000409-14-088 STRAINER, FUEL 1
FO3-3 14 DA04-1LS0312-000409-14-089 COVER, FUEL TANK 1
FO3-4 14 DA04-1S0312-000409-14-090 BOLT 1
FO3-5 14 DA04-1S0312-000409-14-091 HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE 2
FO3-6 14 DA04-1S0312-000409-14-092 OUTLET SUBASSEMBLY, FUEL TANK OIL 1
FO3-7 14 DA04-LS0312-000409-14-093 COLLAR 1
FO3-8 14 DA04-1LS0312-000409-14-094 TUBE, FUEL 1
FO3-9 14 DA04-1LS0312-000409-14-095 JACKET, RUBBER 1
FO3-10 14 DA04-1LS0312-000409-14-096 COLLAR 1

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUGTS.COM



\/p DAEWOO
AR | LOG SPLITTER | MODEL DAFLS26T

PAGE 15

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUGTS.COM



EXPLODED VIEW

| LOG SPLITTER [ MODEL DAFLS26T

PART NO.

O 0O N O Ul b WN B

00 00 W N NN NN NN NN YOODOODOCOOOCDOoOOD OO unu it Ll Ul Ll b b B BB BB B DB WWWWWWWWWWNNNDNNNNDNNNNRPRPRPRPERPRPRPRERRERPRR
N P O OO0 NOUL P, WNPEFP O OO NOOULPE WNPEPOOVUOONOSTOULLPE WNPEPOOVOLONOGOULLE W NP OOOLONOOGOOOPE WNPEPRPOOOLONOOOGPEWNPEPRPOOOOLONOOOPEWDNDEDO

PAGE

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

\/s DAEWOO

DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE

DAO0O4-LS0312-000409-15-097
DA04-LS0312-000409-15-098
DA04-LS0312-000409-15-099
DA04-LS0312-000409-15-100
DAO0O4-LS0312-000409-15-101
DA04-LS0312-000409-15-102
DA04-LS0312-000409-15-103
DA04-LS0312-000409-15-104
DAO0O4-LS0312-000409-15-105
DA04-LS0312-000409-15-106
DA04-1S0312-000409-15-107
DA04-LS0312-000409-15-108
DA04-LS0312-000409-15-109
DAO4-LS0312-000409-15-110
DA04-LS0312-000409-15-111
DA04-LS0312-000409-15-112
DA04-LS0312-000409-15-113
DAO0O4-LS0312-000409-15-114
DA04-LS0312-000409-15-115
DA04-LS0312-000409-15-116
DA04-LS0312-000409-15-117
DAO4-LS0312-000409-15-118
DA04-LS0312-000409-15-119
DA04-LS0312-000409-15-120
DA04-LS0312-000409-15-121
DA04-LS0312-000409-15-122
DA04-LS0312-000409-15-123
DA04-LS0312-000409-15-124
DA04-LS0312-000409-15-125
DA04-LS0312-000409-15-126
DAO0O4-LS0312-000409-15-127
DA04-LS0312-000409-15-128
DA04-LS0312-000409-15-129
DA04-LS0312-000409-15-130
DAO04-LS0312-000409-15-131
DA04-LS0312-000409-15-132
DA04-LS0312-000409-15-133
DA04-LS0312-000409-15-134
DA04-LS0312-000409-15-135
DAO4-LS0312-000409-15-136
DA04-LS0312-000409-15-137
DA04-LS0312-000409-15-138
DA04-LS0312-000409-15-139
DAO04-LS0312-000409-15-140
DA04-LS0312-000409-15-141
DA04-LS0312-000409-15-142
DA04-LS0312-000409-15-143
DA04-LS0312-000409-15-144
DA04-LS0312-000409-15-145
DA04-LS0312-000409-15-146
DA04-LS0312-000409-15-147
DA04-LS0312-000409-15-148
DAO4-LS0312-000409-15-149
DA04-LS0312-000409-15-150
DA04-LS0312-000409-15-151
DA04-LS0312-000409-15-152
DA04-LS0312-000409-15-153
DA04-LS0312-000409-15-154
DA04-LS0312-000409-15-155
DA04-LS0312-000409-15-156
DA04-LS0312-000409-15-157
DAO4-LS0312-000409-15-158
DA04-LS0312-000409-15-159
DA04-LS0312-000409-15-160
DA04-LS0312-000409-15-161
DAO0O4-LS0312-000409-15-162
DA04-LS0312-000409-15-163
DA04-LS0312-000409-15-164
DA04-LS0312-000409-15-165
DA04-LS0312-000409-15-166
DAO4-1S0312-000409-15-167
DA04-LS0312-000409-15-168
DA04-LS0312-000409-15-169
DA04-LS0312-000409-15-170
DAO4-LS0312-000409-15-171
DA04-LS0312-000409-15-172
DA04-LS0312-000409-15-173
DA04-LS0312-000409-15-174
DAO04-1LS0312-000409-15-175
DA04-LS0312-000409-15-176
DA04-LS0312-000409-15-177
DA04-LS0312-000409-15-178

SPARE PART DESCRIPTION

beam

fitting plate

bolt M12*40
towbar pin

oil meter

tank

damping rubber
spring

hold board(left/right)
protect pipe
wheel

wheel cover
M24 slot nut
wheel pin
mudguard

oil return hose
hose buckle

bolt M8*20

bolt M12*95
vertical fitting plate
oil filter

filter interface
connector

tank seal
coupler rubber
coupler set
connect frame
pump out hose
plastic hose
pump

forefoot

bolt M6*20
frame cover
towbar

foot pin

tow hitch

bolt M10*80
chain

engine

tank cover filter
engine damping rubber
tank cover plate
screw M6*15
bolt M10*60
vertical holder
switch

switch fitting plate
bolt M10*35
beam pin

bolt M8*45

pipe fitting plate
valve adjust rod
towbar cramp
long spring
beam handle
valve fitting frame
right handle frame
ram holder
spring

rod fitting frame
rod

rod holding plate
hang plate
control valve
connector 90 degree
left handle
washer

bolt M10*40
handle plate
bearing

spring

ram top hose
ram

ram bottom hose
safety pipe

ram hoop

bolt M8*40

bolt M12*55
blade

bolt M12*80
blade fitting plate
spacing plate

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUGTS.COM

QTY

P NP P ORRRRRPRRRPEPRRRERRAMNUURRRRRPRRRPRRRRNRPRRRPRIIARLRDRPRRPRRLRNOORERPRNNRNRRNRPRRRRRRERRRPRRRBRREDNEONRRNNNNNNRERENNRRRERNDDR

PAGE 19



